Properties Within 200 ft of 901 7th St South

TaxParcelN
17-30127-90
17-30127-100
17-30127-60
17-30126-110
17-30127-50
17-30126-130
17-30127-120
17-30128-30
17-30126-140
17-30127-130
17-30127-40
17-30128-20
17-30128-10
17-30127-150
17-30127-140
17-30127-20
17-30127-30
17-30127-10
17-30130-70
17-30130-80
17-30130-90
17-30130-100
17-30132-10
17-30132-20
17-30130-60
17-30130-110
17-30131-30
17-30131-140
17-30130-50
17-30130-120
17-30131-40
17-30131-130
17-30130-40
17-30130-30
17-30130-130
17-30131-50
17-30131-120
17-30130-140
17-30131-60
17-30131-110

OwnerName

KEVIN J BUTTERFIELD

GKB LACROSSE PROPERTIES LLC

THOMAS R SCHMIDT

VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC

STEVEN T EIDE

ATTN: TODD ERICKSON VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC
MARY ANN, JESSE JAMES SCHUMACHER

CITY OF LACROSSE

ATTN: TODD ERICKSON VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC
3 RIVERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC
VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC

CITY OF LACROSSE

BRYAN J KNUTSON

MICHELE L NOTH

AUDDIE L COX (LE) BELLVEIDENE L COX

STEVEN T EIDE

MYRON J, DEBRA R HIRSCH

VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC

BARBARA R LHEUREUX

BROOKS LOCATIONS LLC

ATTN: BRANDON PRINSEN BPNB REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
MARK, MARY KERRIGAN

JOHN SHEPPARD PROPERTIES LLC

JMS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

TONG WA XIONG CHONG YANG

BIG CAT REAL ESTATE LLC

SEVEN RIVERS PROPERTIES LLC

JCH TWO LLC

STEVEN, SUSAN DOLAN

RIVER REGION RENTALS LLC

SEVEN RIVERS PROPERTIES LLC

PINE STREET PROPERTIES LLC

NATHAN W, PATRICA A WHITE

JUSTIN P PUENT

DONALD E, BARBARA J ROUSH JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
SEVEN RIVERS PROPERTIES LLC

SHARON K NIEBUHR

NICHOLAS A, AMANDA J ROUSH

LACROSSE RENTALS LLC

926 SOUTH 8TH STREET LLC C/O KEVIN BIONDO

MailingL_3

622 WINNEBAGO ST
2835 31STSTS

809 7THSTS

900 VITERBO DR
2520 LOSEY CT

900 VITERBO DR
814 7THSTS

400 LA CROSSE ST
900 VITERBO DR
3210 STATE RD

900 VITERBO DR
400 LA CROSSE ST
426 20THSTS

617 MISSISSIPPI ST
826 7THSTS

2520 LOSEY CT
41797 COTTAGE RD
900 VITERBO DR
901 6THSTS

PO BOX 534

205 5TH AVE STE 600
111 17THPLS

3210 STATE RD
3210 STATE RD

725 ISLAND ST

417 22NDSTN
W2703 LAKE RD
236 LARKSPUR LN
913 6THSTS
N24121 COUNTY ROADJ
W2703 LAKE RD
326 WEST AVEN
915 6THSTS

919 6THSTS

3320 SOLARIS LN
W2703 LAKE RD
920 8THSTS

1522 WINNEBAGO ST
N2039 WEDGEWOOD DR E
W2118 H HUNDT RD

MailingL_4

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4504
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3938
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-5026
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4604
LA CROSSE WI54601-3938
MABEL MN 55954

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4257
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
ONALASKA W1 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ARCADIA W1 54612

WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3575
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4546
LA CROSSE W1 54601-8385
WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-4918
LA CROSSE WI 54601
COON VALLEY WI 54623

17-0711

PROPADDR

622 WINNEBAGO ST
802 7THSTS

809 7THST S

806 8THSTS
8157THSTS

814 8THSTS

814 7THSTS
8196THSTS

820 8THSTS

822 7THSTS

821 7THSTS
8216THSTS

605 MISSISSIPPI ST
617 MISSISSIPPI ST
826 7THSTS

703 MISSISSIPPI ST
707 MISSISSIPPI ST
826 8THSTS

901 6THSTS

610 MISSISSIPPI ST
616 MISSISSIPPI ST
902 7THST S

720 MISSISSIPPI ST
902 8THSTS

909 6TH ST S

910 7THST S

909 7THSTS APT 8
910 8THSTS

913 6THSTS

914 7THSTS

913 7THSTS

912 8THSTS
9156THSTS

919 6THSTS

922 7THSTS

921 7THSTS

920 8THSTS

924 7THST S

929 7THSTS

926 8THSTS


elsenn
Text Box
17-0711



